Rotom

facilitates your logistics

APPLICABLE SERVICES

RTI MANAGEMENT

This product can be managed by our

RTI Management Service

REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE

8]] This product can be repaired or
maintained. Contact us for more
details

Rotom - Cargopak Ltd

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Plastic pallet 1200x800x800mm - 4 wheels, closed side

walls and bottom
SKU 66008

Plastic pallet with 4 wheels, made entirely of HDPE plastic. The walls and
bottom of the box are closed. External dimensions are
1200x800x800mm and the inside dimensions: 1115x715x600mm.

Capacity is 525 liters.

TECHNICAL DATA

Material
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Product

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

HDPE
New
Solid
Solid
1118
718
646
1200
800
800
550
Industrial palletboxes

new

Plastic pallet 1200x800x800mm - 4 wheels,
closed bottom and side walls

Fully enclosed pallet box with opportunities to make threaded holes

in the outer dimensions are 1200x800x800mm. The inside dimensions

1115x715x600mm. This pallet has a weight of 31,5kg and has a capacity

of 525 liters. The tray is easy to clean using a pressure washer. The
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frame consists of four legs with wheels. Fully fabricated from a high
quality plastic (HDPE) and suitable for food storage and transportation.

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/plastic-pallet-1200x800x800mm-4-wheels-closed-
side-walls-and-bottom-66008
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