

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET



APPLICABLE SERVICES



RTI MANAGEMENT

This product can be managed by our RTI Management Service



REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE

This product can be repaired or maintained. Contact us for more details

Plastic pallet 1200x800x800mm - 4 wheels, closed side walls and bottom

SKU 66008

Plastic pallet with 4 wheels, made entirely of HDPE plastic. The walls and bottom of the box are closed. External dimensions are 1200x800x800mm and the inside dimensions: 1115x715x600mm. Capacity is 525 liters.

TECHNICAL DATA

Material	HDPE
Status	New
Side walls	Solid
Bottom	Solid
Inside dimension lenght	1118
Inside dimension width	718
Inside dimension height	646
Outside dimension lenght	1200
Outside dimension width	800
Outside dimension height	800
Volume	550
_	

Type Industrial palletboxes

Product new

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Plastic pallet 1200x800x800mm - 4 wheels, closed bottom and side walls

Fully enclosed pallet box with opportunities to make threaded holes in the outer dimensions are 1200x800x800mm. The inside dimensions 1115x715x600mm. This pallet has a weight of 31,5kg and has a capacity of 525 liters. The tray is easy to clean using a pressure washer. The

























PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

frame consists of four legs with wheels. Fully fabricated from a high quality plastic (HDPE) and suitable for food storage and transportation.

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/plastic-pallet-1200x800x800mm-4-wheels-closed-side-walls-and-bottom-66008





















